Stelly’s Cafeteria Menu
Friday

Breakfast Sandwiches

Fruit Cups/ Yogurt and Granola Cups
Potato Patties

Vanilla ICE Coffee

Fish Tacos

Sweet Potato Fries

Taco Chicken Salad

Hummus &Pita

Beef, Cheese and Pesto Pasta with a biscuit
Teriyaki Chicken Udon Noodle Bowl
Fettuccini Alfredo and Biscuit
Coconut Curry Fried Rice Veggie

From the Bakery
Stelly’s cookies

Pear Streusel Muffins
Bacon and Cheese Scones
Assorted Loaves/ Squares
Double Chocolate Loaf
Carrot Cake

Cinnamon Buns

$3.00
$3.50
$2.00
$2.50
$5.00
$2.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$0.75
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50



