Stelly's Cafeteria Menu

<u>Friday</u>

Breakfast Sandwiches	\$3.00
Fruit Cups/ Yogurt and Granola Cups	\$3.50
Potato Patties	\$2.00
Vanilla ICE Coffee`	\$2.50
Fish Tacos	\$5.00
Sweet Potato Fries	\$2.00
Taco Chicken Salad	\$5.00
Hummus &Pita	\$3.00
Beef, Cheese and Pesto Pasta with a biscuit	\$5.00
Teriyaki Chicken Udon Noodle Bowl	\$5.00
Fettuccini Alfredo and Biscuit	\$5.00
Coconut Curry Fried Rice Veggie	\$5.00
From the Bakery	
Stelly's cookies	\$0.75
Pear Streusel Muffins	\$2.00
Bacon and Cheese Scones	\$2.00
Assorted Loaves/ Squares	\$2.00
Double Chocolate Loaf	\$2.00
Carrot Cake	\$2.00
Cinnamon Buns	\$2.50